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KNM:~ Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 03-Feb-10 To Date: 5/2

Date- In iD Name Cont  Type Skitl  Wage Out Attn Bleck  Payment Amount
05-Feb=10  6:00 1044 RAJU OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 )/.{39 Cn Ale 270
05-Feb-10  6:05 1054 NARAYANA OCT CEN  MH 130 18:00 T 39 On Ale 195
05-Feb:10  6:06 1397 B.Srinu MAN  EAR MH 150 6:00 0.5/ CA /Dépl. 75
05-Feb-10  6:07 1405 Maharappa MAN  EAR MiH 150 9:00 05 CA "M 75
OS-Feb;_IO 9:00 1449 Mehan DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 (I/CA Job Wor}/ 240
05-Feb-10  9:01 1467 Ravi DAM  ClV MA 240 18:00 ;%A Job Worl/ 240
05-Feb-10  9:01 1448 Vijay DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 _/l/CA Job Wor? 240
05-Feb-10  9:02 1502 Ravinder DAM  ClV MA 240 18:00 :&/CA Job Work 240
05-Feb-10  9:03 1477 Mahesh DAM  CIV MU i50 18:00 ,l/CA Job Wor/ 150
05-Feb-10 - 9:04 1452 Chandramma DAM  CIV FIH 125 18:00 ‘,I/CA Job Wo/ 125
05-Feb-10  9:05 1462 Shwaraju baM  CIV FH 125 18:00 /CA Job Wor}(/ 125
05-Feb-10  9:06 1472 Jutchna DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 )/CA Job Wo:g/ 125
05-Feb-10  9:07 1474 Aanapurna DAM  ClV FH 125 18:00 'J/CA Job W0r5/ 125
05-Feb-10  9:08 1237 Sunil YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 4/6(} On A/Ca 200
(5-Feb-10 9:09 1423 Krishna YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 /60 On Ale 200
05-Feb-10 9:10 1424 Rajo YAD  PLU MH 150 18:00 -/60 On Alg 150
05-Feb-10 910 1263 D AVINASH YAD  PLU MH 150 18:00 J/(JO On Alc 150
05-Feb-10  9:11 1422 Surgj YAD PLU | MH 150 18:60 /60 On Alc
05-Feb-10  9:12 11539 D Yadagiri YAD  PLU CO 250 18:00 .rl/.é() On Afc
03-Feb-10 9:13 1446 Damodar baM ClV CO 300 18:00 /CA Job Worl;
05-Feb-10  9:14 1461 Durya grahan DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 ‘(CA Job Worl/
(05-Feb-10  9:15 1468 Praful DaM  CIV MA 240 18:00 {CA Job WOEL/
05-Feb-10 %16 1460 shir shankar DAM - CIV MA 240 18:00 /CA Jab Won/
03-Feb-10 9117 1447 devraj DAM - CIV MA 240 18:00 : //CA Job Woy/
05-Feb-10  9:18 1476 Raghu DaM  CIV MH 150 18:00 [l/CA Job worle”
05-Feb-10  9:19 1471 Gowari DaM  CIV FH 125 18:00 /CA lob WUEJ./
05-Feb-10  9:19 1465 Padma DAM CIV FH 125 18:00 /I/CA Job Worl/
05-Feb-10  9:20 1451 Shuvasavi DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 WDA Job Wor/
05-Feb-10  9:21 1473 Shunna DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 ‘}/CA Job Wor/ /
05-Feb-16  9:22 1469 Abhi DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 J)/BS On Alc
05-Feb-1¢ 923 1470 Panchu DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 _/1/38 On Alc
05-Feb-10  9:24 1463  Aputhu DAM  CIV MH 150 18:00 /38 On Afc
05-Feb-10 9:25 14735 Gayathrirani  DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 ,,-1/38 On Alc 125
03-Feb-10  9:26 1014 MALLAMMA SDS Clv FH 125 1800 ﬁ_,l/CA ,D/G‘p‘( 125
05-Feb-10  9:30 1385 P.Mahesh DNS ELE MA 225 1800 't1/3_8 hE)n Alc 225
03-Feb-10  9:30 1384 D.Srinivas DNS  ELE CO 250 1800 kl/38 On Afc 230
05-Feb-10 %30 1165 P Han YAD PiLU MA 200 18:06 G0 On Afe 200
03-Feb-10 930 1390 Bharathamima MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 CA On Ale 135
05-Feb-10 930 1356 Padma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 /J/CA Cn Alc 135
03-Feb-10  9:32 1069 MANCI 5DS Clv MH 150 18:00 ,I/CA Ept. 150
05-Feh-10  9:32 1178 Venkatesh SDS CIv MH 150 18:00 ] CA De]{ 150
05-Feb-10  9:33 1105 V Narsimha OCT CEN MA L& Dol //39 On Ale 180
05-Feb-10 934 1104 G Yadagiri ‘ RN %KE% 18:00 ,/QI"IT On Alc 180
(5-Feb-10 934 1199 Bujang - H oy — 130 18:00 /1/39 On Alc 130
05-Feb-10 935 1194 Srihari ,;'- 130, e JOHT  on A 130
05-Feb-10  9:36 1196 Surjo e AN 130 18:00 JOHT  On Ak 130
05-Feb-10 9:37 1056 NARSAIAH e Si0esorersttl ) OHT L Quase J30
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Aftn Block  Payment Amount

05-Feb-10  9:37 1046 VENKATESH OCT  CEN MH 130 18:00 JlfOHT On Alc 130
05-Feb-10  9:40 1057 PUSHPA oCcT CEN FH 100 18:00 -1/39 On Ale 100
05-Feb-10  9:41 1479 K.raju MIB  CEN  MA 180 18:00 10 On Ale 180
05-Feb-10  9:42 1491 Nagendra MIB CEN MH 130 18:00 _,1/10 On Afc 130
05-Feb-10 9:43 1397 B.Srinu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 M2 On Afc 150
05-Feb-10  9:43 1405 Maharappa MAN  EAR M 15¢ 18:00 L2 On Alc 150
05-Feb-10 9:44 1410 G Srinu MAN  EAR MH 15¢ 18:00 . CA ept. 150
05-Feb-10  9:45 1417 B.Ramdas MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 '/}/CA ~Bept. 150
05-Feb-10  9:46 1406 Maddiah MAN  EAR MEH 150 18:00 / 2 On Alc
05-Feb-10  9:46 1412 G Nagendra MAN  EAR MH 130 18:00 /2 On Alc
05-Feb-10  9:47 1396 Ramdas MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 /2 On Afc
05-Feb-10  9:48 1399 Balu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 " CA On Alc
05-Feb-10  9:49 1415 S.Adhilaxmi  MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 ‘/i/—\ On Afc
03-Feb-10  9:49 1416 Kawthaiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 l/CA On Afc
05-Feb-10  9:51 1413 ) Maddamma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 ‘)/12 On Afc
05-Feb-10  9:52 1387 B.laxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18.60 l/"ll On Alc 135
05-Feb-10 9:53 1404 Adhilaxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 l/l?, On Afc 135
05-Feb-10 9537 1400 Venkateshwar MAN  EAR FiH 135 18:00 /I/CA On Afc 135
05-Feb-10  9:57 1459 laxmidevi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 /12 On Afg 133
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 06-Feb-10 To Date: 6/2

ke

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
06-Feb-10  6:00 1044 RAJU OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 {l/:f?ﬂg On Alc 279
06-Feb-10  6:05 1105 'V Narsimha OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 5/ 39 On Alc 270
06-Feb-10  6:06 1054 NARAYANA OCT  CEN MH 130 18:00 /xdg On Alc 195
06-Feb-10  6:08 1196 Surjjo OCT  CEN MH 130 18:00 .,JQVE.Q On Alc 195
06-Feb-10  6:10 1249 Shaheb rao OVK  Civ MA 240 9:00 0.5y CA Job ng(—\ 120
06-Feb-10  6:10 1266 RATNAKAR OVK CHV MaA 240 9:00 O.QCA Job Wor 120
06-Feb-10  6:11 1237 Sunil YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 *’G 54 On Ale 300
06-Feb-10 6:12 1423 Krishna YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 A 54 On Ale 360
06-Feb-10 @13 1263 D AVINASH YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 125 54 On Alc 225
06-Feb~-10  6:14 1424 Raju YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 )//3 60 On Alc 225
06-Feb-10  6:15 1422 Suroj YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 1,58 60 On Ale 225
06-Feb-10  9:00 1195 Madan OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 ﬂQ On Ale 180
006-Feb-10  9:05 1104 G Yadagiri OCT  CEN MA 186 18:00 39 On Alc 180
06-Feb-10 9:06 165 P Hari YAD  PLU MA 200 18:60 Ca On Ale 200
06-Feb-10  9:06 1163 D Vijay YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 J/€>0 On Alc 200
06-Feb-10 9:07 1014 MALLAMMA SDS CIv FH 125 18:00 A/CA er/t 125
06-Feb-10  9:07 1178 Venkatesh SDS CIV MH L3¢ 21:00 /lé‘/CA pept/ 225
06-Feb-10 9:07 1194 Srihari OCT  CEN MH 130 18:00 A 39 On Alc 193
06-Feb-10 9:07 1069 MANO! SD8 CIv MEH 150 21:00 gc;ﬂ\ PB{

Q0-Feb-10 9:08 1479 Kuraju MIB  CEN MA 180 18:00 L,J/IO On Ale

06-Feb-10 9:09 1491 Nagendra MIB CEN MIH 130 18:00 _/I/IO On Afc

06-Feb-1¢ 9:10 1176 Solosena OVK  CIV FH 125 18:00 A CA )zﬁ

06-Feb-10  9:11 1446 Damodar DAM  CIV cO 300 18:00 )/ CA Job WGT_J‘/
06-Feb-10  9:12 1449 Mohan DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 j lob Wor!/
06-Feb-10  9:13 1448 Vijay DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 Job Worly

06-Feb-10 913 1462 Shwaraju DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 lob Worly

06-Feb-10  9:13 1452 Chandramma DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 Job Warl

06-Feb-10  9:14 1502 Ravinder DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 Job Wor

06-Feb-10  9:14 1467 Ravi oaM  ClvV MA 240 18:00 Job Wor

06-Feb-10 9:15 1477 Mahesh bAaM  CIV MEL 150 18:00 Job WOI’K./
06-Fecb-10 9:15 1461 Durya grahan DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 Job Worlg,/
06-Feb-10 9116 1474 Annapurna DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 On Afc 125
06-Feb-100 916 1472 luichna DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 On A/c 125
06-Feb-10 917 1465 Padma DAM CIV FH 125 18:00 On Alc 125
06-Feb-10  ¢:18 1468 Pratul DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 Job WOI;I/ 240
06-Feb-10 919 1460  shir shankar DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 Job Worl\_/ 240
06-Feb-10 9119 1476 Raghu bDamM - CIV MH 150 18:00 Job Work 150
06-Feb-10  ©:20 1471 Gowari DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 Job WorV 125
06-Feb10  9:21 1447 devraj DaM  CIV MA 240 18:00 On Ade 240
06-Feb-10 9:22 1469  Abhi DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 On Ade 240
06-Feb-10 9:23 1463  Aputhu DAM  CIV MH 150 18:00 On Alc 150
06-Feb=10  9:23 1470 Panchu DAM CIV MA 240 1800 On Ade 240
06-Feb-10  9:24 1451 Shuyvasavi DAM On Alc 125
06-Feb-10  9:25 1473 Shunna DAM On Alc 125
06-Feb-10  9:26 1397 B.Srinu MAN | % _ pt. . 150
06-Feb-10  9:26 1405 Maharappa  MAN LEAR i pfh o i udi “be

O6-Feb-10  9:27 1410 G Srinu v
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Date ._ In Y Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Biock  Payment Amount

06-Feb-10  9:28 1417 B.Ramdas MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 ,}/12 On Alc 130
06-Feb-10  9:29 1406 Maddiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 ‘,}/2 On Alc 150
06-Feb-10  9:29 1412 G Nagendra MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 -’/1[2 On Ale 150
06-Féb-10  9:30 1396 Ramdas MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 le On Ale 150
OQ-Fe_b-‘lO 9:31 1415 S.Adhilaxmi MAN  FAR FH 135 18:00 ',1/12 On Al 135
06—Féb-m 9:31 1399 Balu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 y 12 On Ade 150
06-Feb-10  9:32 1390 Bharathamma MAN [EAR FH 135 18:00 bl/l?. On Alc 135
06-Feb-10  9:33 1356 Padma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 - _]//12 On ’ 135
06-Feb-10  9:34 1413 J Maddamina MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 :I/CA ~Dept.

06-Feb-10  9:335 1387 B.laxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 _/I?. i On Afc

06-Feb-10  9:36 1404 Adhilaxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 A/IZ On Afe

06-Feb-10  9:38 1249 Shaheb rao GVK  CIv MA 240 18:00 /I/CA Apt.

06-Feb-10  9:38 1266 RATNAKAR OVK CIV MA 240 18:00 )/CA ;)36{

06-Feb-10 18:00 1406 Maddiah MAN  EAR MH 150 21:00 03 CA ept.

06-Feb-10 18:00 1417 B.Ramdas MAN  EAR MH 150 21:00 0.-3

C /Dﬁ
06-Feb-10 18:00 1410 G Srinu MAN EAR  MH 150 2100 0.%«( W
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Date’
07-Feb-10
07-Feb-10
07-Feb-10
07-Feb-10
07-Feb-10
07-Feb-I0
07-Feb-10
07-Feb-10
07-Febs10
07-Feb-10
07-Feb-10
07-Feb-i0
07-Fen 10
07-Feb-10
07-Feb-10

In

6:00
6:00
6:01
6:02
6:03
6:04
6:03
6:06
6:07
6:08
6:09
6:10
6:10
6:11
9:00

12 February, 2010

KNM - Detailed Atindence Rep

iD
1413
1390
1356
1413
1387
1404
1399
1396
1412
1406
1417
1410
1403
1397
1014

Name Cont

S.Adhilaxmi MAN
Bharathamma MAN

Padma MAN
J Maddamma MAN
B .laxmi MAN
Adhilaxmi MAN
Balu MAN
Ramdas MAN
G Nagendra MAN
Maddiah MAN
B.Ramdas MAN
G Srinu MAN
Maharappa MAN
B.Srinu MAN

MALLAMMA SDS

Type
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
Civ

Skill  Wage
FH 135
FH 135
FH 133
FH 135
FH 135
FH 133
MH 150
MH 150
MH 150
MH 150
MH 150
MH 150
MH 150
MH 150
FH 125

Out
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

18:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

17:30

From Date; 07-Feb-10 To Date: 7/2

Altn

- Audit

v s i la by e

c o oo Do 0 e R e oo o

Block
2
2
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Payment
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On Ale
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc

Amount
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5

73
4
73

“h

125
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KNM = Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 08-Feb-10 To Date: 8/2

o

l')at;eé;. In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
6:00 1237 Sunil YADl PLU MA 200 18:00 QM On A/c 300
6:01 1423 Krishna YAD PLU  MA 200 18:00 g 54 On Alc 300
i 6:02 1263 D AVINASH YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 : 225
osuFe;l;‘i'lo 6:03 1424 Raju YAD  PLU MH 150 18:00 225
GS-FQh#m 6:04 1422 Suroj YaD  PLU MH 150 18:00 225
08-&"65;]0 9:00 1069 MANOI 5D8 Cclv MH 150 13:00 75
OS-FehﬁO 9:00 1014 MALLAMMA SDS CIv FH 125 18:00 125
08-Feb-10  9:02 1178 WVenkatesh sDs CIv MH 150 18:00 130
os-Fé‘tjilo 9:03 1044 RAJU OCT CEN  MA 180 18:00 JCH  OnAdk 180
08-Féh-l(} 9:04 1105 V Nasimha OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 ‘_ CH On Afc 180
08-Feh=10  9:05 1054 NARAYANA OCT CEN  MH 130 18:00 H On Alc 130
OB-Félj{l‘G 9:06 1194 Srihari OCcT CEN MH 130 18:00 WH On Alc 130
‘ 9:07 1249  Shaheb rac vk CIV MA 240 18:00 ;I/CA ept, 240
‘ 9:08 1266 RATNAKAR OVK ClV MA 240 18:00 /i/CA Jg(ep( 240
08-Feb-10  9:09 1449 Mohan DAM CIV  MA 240 18:00 TTA sob wop 240
OS-ITéb‘-_lO 9:09 1176 Solosena OvkK CIV FH 125 18:60 ,1/CA t. 125
9:10 1448 Vijay DAM CIV MA 240 18:00 A/CA 1db Wo/ 240
b 9:10 1467 Ravi DAM CIV MA 240 18:00 ’/[/_CA Job Wor}/ 240
08-Febfl0 911 1477 Mahesh DAM CIV  MH 150 18:00 A£ca Joowory” 150
08-Fén-10 9:12 1452 Chandramma DAM  CIV P 125 1800 YCA  Job wOr;/ 125
08-teb-10  9:13 1462 Shwaraju DAM  ClV FH 125 18:00 A/CA lab Wor: 123
08-Fep-10  9:14 1472 Jutchna DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 /CA lob Wo;k/ 125
08-Febt10  9:15 1481 Panj MIB  CEN  MA 180 18:00 par On Al
08-Feb-10 0:15 1479 K.raju MIB CEN MA 180 18:00 ) 10 On Alc
08-Febs10  9:16 1491 Nagendra MIB CEN MH 130 18:00 w_ 10 On Ale
08-Feb:10  9:17 1490 Madhavan MIB CEN MH 130 13:00 0.5 10 On Alc
08-Febi!0  9:18 1486 Naidu MIB CEN MH 130 13:00 03 10 On Ale
08~I5elwi10 G:19 1483 Mahesh MIB CEN MH 130 13:00 0.% 10 On Ale
OS-I'Jcbé]O 9:19 1493 Laxmi MIB  CEN FH 160 13:00 0‘3 1o On Alc
US-FC’b%]O 9:20 1495 Sukanya MIB CEN FH 160 13:00 03y 10 n A/
08-F(‘3'h310 @21 1492 Kalyani MIB CEN FH 160 13:00 0‘; 16 On Alc 50
08-Feb-10  ©:22 1502 Ravinder DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 _/CA Job Work™ , 240
08-[’-‘&%b-1_0 9:23 1461 Duryagrahan DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 ACA Job World 240
OS-E-‘éhv_l(} 9:24 1474  Annapumia DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 ,:/CA Job Worlf/ 125
OSlFéIb‘TIO 9:24 1476 Raghu DAM  CIV MH 150 18:060 /ZA JobWGrg/ 150
08-Febll0 925 1446 Damodar DAM  CIV cO 300 18:00 /CA lob Wol;l/ 300
OSLFéhLIO 9:26 1468 Praful paM CIV MA 240 18:00 /CA Jab WOQ/ 240
08-Fél§}10 9:27 1465 Padma DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 ,I/CA Job WO;A/ 125
08-Feb:10 928 1460  shir shankar DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 ;1/38 On Afc 240
08-Fehl0 929 1447  devraj DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 ;E/BB On Alc 240
08-Feb=10  9:30 1451 Shuvasavi DAM  CIV FH 125 1800 /1/38 On Alc 125
08-Féb:10 930 1471 Gowari DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 "/1/38 On Afc 125
08-Febe10  9:30 1463 Aputhu DAM  CIV MH 150 18:00 - 38 On Al 150
08-Feb-10  9:31 1475 Gayathri rani On Alc 125
08-Feb:i0  ©31 1473 Shunna On Al 125
08-Feb-10  9:32 1064 SATISH On Ale 190

08-Fébi10  9:33 1067 SAl
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Da:te3' In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

08-Féb:10  9:34 1397 B.Srinu MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 A2 On Alc 150
08-?@5%1(} 9:35 1405 Maharappa MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 ‘/1/12 On Alg 150
08-Fél:10 9:36 1410 G Srinu MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 212 On Alc 150
08-F§him 937 1417 B.Ramdas  MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 Pt On Alc
08-Féb-10  9:38 1406 Maddiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 /1/12 On Ale
08-Feh-10  9:39 1415 S.Adhilaxmi  MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 V12 On Ao
08-F$‘h.#10 9:39 1390 Bharathamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1%2 On Ale
08-Feb-10  9:40 1356 Padma MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 Y2 On Alc
08-Fel10  9:40 1165 P Hari YAD PLU  MA 200 18:00 12 On Al
08-Féh-10 942 1163 D Vijay YAD PLU  MA 200 18:00 27 On Alc

08-Feb-10  9:45 147G Panchu DAM - CIV MA 240 18:00 38 On Alc
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 09-Feb-10 To Date: 9/2

"y

Date In D Name Cont Type Skill Wage Qut Attn Block Payment Amount
09-Feb-10  6:01 1479 Koraju MIB  CEN MA 180 18:18 //‘gio On Afe 27
09-Feb-10  6:02 1481 Panj MIB  CEN MA 180 18:18 g i0 On Afe 270
09-Feb-i0  6:03 1491 Nagendra MIB  CEN MH 130 18:00 W,J//IO On Alc 165
09-Feb-10  6:04 1490 Madhavan MIB CEN ML 130 9:00 O;IO On Alc 65
09-Feb-10  6:05 1486 Naidu MIB  CEN MH 130 9:00 0.5y 10 On Alc 65
09-Feb-10  6:06 i483 Mahesh MIB  CEN MH {30 9:00 0.5) 4] On Ale 65
09-Feb-10  6:07 £493 Laxmi MIB  CEN FH 100 9:00 0Rn 10 On Alc 30
09-Feb-10  6:08 1495 Sukanya MIB  CEN FH 100 9:00 09’10' On Alc 50
09-Feb-10  6:09 1492 Kalyani MIB  CEN FH 100 9:00 0.5% On Alc 50
09-Feb-10  6:10 1237 Sunil YAD  PLU MA 200 2:00 yﬁ@ On Ale 400
09-Feb-10  6:11 1423 Krishna YAD  PLU MA 200 2:00 . %0 On Alc 460
09-Feb-10  6:12 1263 DAVINASH YAD PLU MH 150 2:00 /'V‘54, On Afc 360
09-Feb-10  6:13 1424 Raju YAD  PLU MH 150 2:00 */2/54 On Afc 300
09-Feb-10  6;14 1422 Surogj YAD PLU MH 150 2:60 A On Alc 300
(09-Feb-10  9:00 1069 MANOJ SDS CIv MH 150 18:060 '
09-Feb-10 9:01 1014 MALLAMMA SDS CIv FH 125 18:60
09-Feb-10  9:02 1178 Venkatesh SDS§ CIv MH 150 18:00
09-Feb-10 9:03 1449 Mohar baM  CIV MA 240 18:00
09-Feb-10  9:04 1448 Vijay DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00
09-Feb-10  9:05 1467 Ravi DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00
09-Feb-10  9:06 1502 Ravinder DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00
09-Feb-1¢ 9:06 1477 Mahesh DAM  CIV MH 150 18:00
09-Feb-10  9:07 1452 Chandramma DAM CIV FH 125 18:00
09-Feb-10  9:08 1462 Shwaraju DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00
09-Feb-10  9:09 1472 Jutchna DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00
09-Feb-10  9:09 1474 Annapurna DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00
09-Feb-10  9:10 1249 Shaheb rao OVK CIV MA 240 18:00
(09-Feb-10 9:10 1266 RATNAKAR OVK CIV MA 240 18:00
(9-Feb-10  9:11 1176 Solosena OvVK CIV FH 125 18:00
09-Feb-10  9:12 1461 Duryagrahan DAM ClV MA 240 18:00
09-Feb-10  9:13 1468 Praful DAM  ClV MA 240 18:00
09-Feb-10  9:14 1476 Raghu DAM  CIV MH 150 18:00 /}/CA
09-Feb-10  9:15 1465 Padma DAM CIV FH 125 18:00 A CA Job Wor‘( 25
09-Feb-10  9:16 1471 Gowari DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 P Job Wo;k/ 125
09-Feb-10  9:16 1446 Damodar DAM  CIV Co 300 18:00 :/1'/ CA Iob Wey/' 300
09-Feb-10 %17 1451 Shuvasavi bDAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 G,_I/CA Job Woy( 125
09-Feb-10  $:18 1460 shirshankar DAM CIV MA 240 18:00 }/CA Job Wo;_ 240
09-Feb-10  9:19 1447 devraj DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 :{/38 On A/e 240
09-Feb-10  $:20 1469 Abhi DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 ;4/38 On Ale 240
09-Feb-10 @21 1470 Panchu DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 ’/1/38 On Afe 240
09-Feb-10  ©:22 1463  Aputhu DAM  CIV MH 150 18:00 )/38 On Alc 150
09-Feb-10 923 1473 Shunna DaM IV FH 125 18:00 :)/'38 On Alc 125
09-Feb-10  9:24 1475 Gayathrirani DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 /-1/38 On Alc 125
09-Feb-10 %25 1397 B.Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 %A /Dapf 150
09-Feb-10  9:26 1410 G Srinu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 ")/CA Bept/ 156G
09-Feb-10  9:26 1408 Maharappa {EARY R P e T 18:00 AT CA [?gpl./ 150
09-Feb-10  9:27 1417 B,Ramdas p & N w1800 N -/1/1.2 ) Onﬁj,ﬁ.,__m:__,.lio

i

R S WAV AFPRPNT PHSTSRPI TR, .

12 Rebruary, 2010
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Date
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
(9-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
(9-Feb-10
(9-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
09-Feb-10

In

9:28
9:28
9:29
9:29
9:30
930
9:30
9:30
930
9:30
9:30

1D

1406
1412
1396
1399
1387
1356
1390
1404
1165
1415
1413

Name
Maddiah
G Nagendra
Ramdas
Balu
B.laxmi
Padma
Bharathamma
Adhilaxmi
P Hari .
S.Adhilaxmi

J Maddamma

Cont
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
YAD
MAN
MAN

Type
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
PLU
EAR
EAR

Skill
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
FH
FH

Wage
150
150
150
150
135
135
135
135
200
135
135

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block

A7CA

/I/CA

1ca

Jegt!
ylz
112
112
:1/12
1,60

Payment
On Alc
On Afe
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/e
On Alc
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc

Amount
150
150
150
130

S 3R i

12 February, 2010
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KNM|! Detailed Attndence Rep

1
Pate

IO-Ftﬁ-ilO

o
o
o
10-Fatft10

0-Fdi10

10-Fdid:10
10-F¢t _—31 0
10-F411-10
10-F Lj—ﬂi_o
10-Fgl1e
10-Fallii G
10-Fgli-10
10-Fét-10
10-Fdis10
10-F¢de1 0

10-14L10
16-Félf-10
L0-Fet-i 0

Tn

9:00
9:01
9:03
9:04
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:10
@10
o:1]
9:12
%12
913
9:14
915
9:13
9:16
9:16
9:17
%18
9:19
9:20
9:20
221
922
9:23
9:24
9:25
9:26
9:27
9:28
9:2%
930
9:31
9:32
9:33
9:34
9:35
9:36
9:37
9:38

12 Fegibiary, 2010

ID
1014
1069
1266
1176
1479
1491
1481
1237
1423
1263
1424
1449
1452
1448
1467
1502
1452
1477
1462
1472
1461
1474
1460
1468
1447
1476
1463
1465
1471
1451
1446
1469
1473
1397
14G5
141G
1417
1406
1415
1360
1356
1413
1387
1404
L1117
1034
1165

Name

MALLAMMA SDS

MANOQI
RATNAKAR
Selosena
K.raju
Nagendra
Panj

Sunil
Krishna

D AVINASH
Raju

Mchan
Chandramma
Vijay

Ravi
Ravinder
Chandramma
Mahesh
Shwaraju
Jutchna
[Durya grahan
Annapurna
shir shankar
Prafui

devraj

Raghu
Aputhu
Padma
Gowari
Shuvasavi
Damodar
Abhi

Shunna
B.Srinu
Maharappa
G Srinu
B.Ramdas
Maddiah
$.Adhilaxmi
Bharathamma
Padma

J Maddamma
B.iaxmi
Adhilaxmi
NARSIMLU

From Date:
Cont  Type

Civ
SDS Clv
OvK  Civ
OvVK  CIv
MJIB CEN
MJB CEN
MIB CEN
YAD PLU
YAD PLU
YAD PLU
YAD  PLU
DaM  CIV
DAM  CIV
DAM  CIV
DAM  CIV
DAM  CLV
DAM  CIV
DAM  CIV
DAM  CIV
DAM  CLV
DAM  CIV
DAM  CIV
DAM  CIV
DaM  CIv
DAM  CIV
DAM  CIV
DAM  CIV
bAM  CIV
DAM  CIV
DAM  CIV
DAM  CIV
DAM  CIV
DAM  CIV
MAN  EAR
MAN  EAR
MAN  EAR
MAN  EAR
MAN EAR
MAN  EAR
MAN  EAR
MAN  EAR
MAN EAR
MAN EAR

MAN

10-Feb-10  To Date: 10/2

Skill

FH
MH
MA
FH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
FH
MH
FH
['H
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH
CO
MA
FH
MH
M4
MH
MH
MH
FH
FH

Wage

125
150
240
125
180
130
180
200
200
150
150
240
125
240
240
240
125
150
125
125
240
125
240
240
240
130
130
125
123
123
300
240
125
130
130
130
150
150
135
135

Out Attn Block

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:G0
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
t8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

13

LU
o0

/ CA
ca
YA

CA

10

yal
K10
Y60
Y60

60
¥ 50

7ca
¥CcA
£ ca
¥ CA

v'ca
Yo
rea
£ ca
£ ca

A CA

CA

Payment  Amount

et
o
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Ale
On A/c
On Alc
Job Work
Job W@//
Tob Wor
Job wé’/rg/
Job Wogk/

Job wmé

Job Work
Job Wor,
Job Work

Job Wory
Job Wot‘j}?

Job Work
Jjob Wonk/
Job Work
Job Wor¥ -

Jab Wog_k/
Job WOE_(

Job Wark

Job WOE{
Job WO[J/

<

On Afc
On Ale
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On A/c
On Ale
On Afc
On Ale
On Alc
Cn Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc

125
150
240
125
180
130
180
200
200
150
150
240
123
240
240
240
125
150
125
125
240
123




In

}uary, 2010

Hy

Name

<10 13:00 1163 D Vijay

Cont
YAD

Type
PLU

Skill
MA

Wage
200

Cut
18:00

Attn

Biock  Payment Amount

0.5 60 On Alc 10

ECKE

THear -~ Audit

;//Z,/ uifT} coreneraerens

Page 2 of 2

|
|
!
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Tebal 6} ot ~23 2|

TJelol —6F e e

R

Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 11-Feb-10 To Date: 11/2
ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Biock Payment Amount
1397 B.Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1. CA n 225
1405  Maharappa MAN  EAR MH 150 1800 1.3 CA D 225
1410 G Srinu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 l‘j CA );)eﬁt 225
1417 B.Ramdas MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1.¥. CA " Degt 225
1406 Maddiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 l.j CA Peﬁ 225
1412 G Nagendra MAN  EAR MH 150 1800 1.7 CA ;Dﬁ) 225
1396 Ramdas MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 l.j CA /De/pt 225
1399 Balu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1.5 CA L‘Bﬁ) 225
1423 Krishna YAD  PLU  MA 200 18:00 1.3 54 /Dsﬁ. 300
1237 Sunil YAD PLU MA 200 1800 l.; 54 ’Iilfeqt) 300
1263 DAVINASH YAD PLU MH 150 {8:00 l.? 54 /DcZ) 225
1424 Raju YAD  PLU MH 150 18:00 .Yy 54 ’“)QL/ 225
1449 Mohan DAM CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 CA  _PEpt 240
1448 Vijay DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA ‘W{ 240
1467 Ravi DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Wor 240
1502 Ravinder DAM CIV  MA 240 1800 ! CA Job Work 240
1477 Mahesh DAM  CIV MH 150 {8:00 I CA Job Wof)/ 150
1452 Chandramma DAM  CIV FH i25 18:00 I CA Job Wo 125
1462 Shwaraju DAM  CIV F'H 125 18:00 I CA lob Wog/ 125
1472 Juichna DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Wor}/, 125
1474 Annapurna DAM  CIV FH 125 1800 I CA lab Worjg/ 125
1446 Damodar DAM  CIV CO 300 i8:00 1 CA Job Worli/ 300
1105 VNarsimha  OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 | CH On Ale 180
1054 NARAYANA OCT CEN MH 130 18:00 I CH On Ale 130
1461 Durya grahan DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I CA Jeb WC?/ 240
1468 Praful DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA ~ lob Wogk/
1465 Padma DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Jeb Wopl\/
1471  Gowari DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Won;k/
1069 MANQI SDs CIvV MH 150 18:00 I CA i.
1460  shir shankar bamMm - CIv MA 240 18:00 1 CA © Job Worl
1469  Abhi DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Worl
1447 devraj DaM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Wor)/_ 240
1470 Panchu DAM  ClV MA 240 18:00 1 CA lob Wog/ 240
1178 Venkatesh sDs  CIv MH 130 18:00 1 CA ! 150
1476 Raghu DAM  ClV MH 150 18:00 1 CA * Job WOPI/ 150
1463  Aputhu DaM  CIV MH 150 18:00 | CA JobWor}/ 150
1451  Shuvasavi DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I CA Jeb quk/ 125
1473 Shunna DAM  ClV FH 125 18:00 | CA Job chf/ 25
1014 MALLAMMA SDS Clv FH 125 18:00 I CcA )zpff“‘ 125
1450  Nirumati DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I 38 lob ng( 125
1165 P Hari YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 I 60 On A/é 200
1163 D Vijay YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 1 60 On Alc 200
1422 Surgj YaD  PLU MH 150 18:00 I 60 On Alc 150
1064 SATISH PRA  WEL MA 190 14:00 0.5\CA On Alc 95
1065 RAMU PRA  WEL MH 140 14:00 0.5 /CA On Alc 70
1066 MUNNA PRA  WEL MA L0 I CA On Ale 190
1067 \ pad j Do On Ale

%
b




T2 refi

In

9:27
9:28
6:29
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:31
9:32
9:33
9:33
9:34
9:35
9:36
9:37

1D
1159
1384
1385
11064
1390
1415
1421
1356
1413
1160
1387
1404
1479
1481
1491

Name
D Yadagiri
D.Srinivas
P.Mahesh
Narsingh
Bharathamma
S.Adhitaxmi
M.Shankar
Padma
J} Maddamma
Srinivas
B.laxmi
Adbijaxmi
K.raju
Panj
Nagendra

Cont

YAD
DNS
DNS
YAD
MAN
MAN
DNS
MAN
MAN
YAD
MAN
MAN
MIB
MIB
MIB

Type
PLU
ELE
ELE
PLU
EAR
EAR
ELE
EAR
EAR
PLU
EAR
EAR

Skill
cO
cO
MA
MA
FH
FH
MA
FH
FH
MA
FH
FH
MA
MA
MH

Wage
250
250
225
200
135
135
225
135
135
200
135
135
180
180
130

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block
&0

X 3s
¥ 38
s
Fde
& cH
A 38
A CH
A CH
¥ 54
4 CH
cH
1o
;://0

10

&

Payment
On Afc
On Afe
On Afc
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On Afe
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On Ale
On Al
On Afc
On Alc

Amount

250
250
225
200
135
135




A<, PO A B

uAttendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 32/10  To Date:  11/2/10
D Yadaglrl (Plumbmg)
Dept
MA
ry for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 3
MH
ry for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 3
p/ for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) _ Sum 6
t Type On A/c
%Skin CO
Sum 2
Sum 25.5
rker MH
0y ‘él'y for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 21
G éry for "Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 48.5
ry for 'Contractor Name' = D Yadagiri (Plumbing) (16 detail r ~Sum 545
tor Name D. Srmwas (Electrlal)
0 it Type On Al
ker Skill CO
aary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
kit Skill MA
iy for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3
rv for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 5
miary for 'Contractor Name' = D.Srinivas (Electrial)} (4 detail reco Sum 3
ragtor Name G.Mannem (Earth work)
nt Type Dept,
feer Skill FH
i ly for "Worker Skill' = FH (] detail record) Sum 1
cen Skill MH
vy for 'Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 21.5
gy for 'Payment Type' = Dept, (S detail records) ~ Sum _22.5
it Type On Alc
rkgt Skill FH
: ; é‘)‘.y for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 37
ker Skill MH
_‘_k lEry for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 32
: T‘E‘:vfy for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 69
ilaty for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth work) (18 detail  Sum 915
tor Name O Venkatesh (Civil) o
Denpt.
ke FH
‘_;‘ ary for "Werker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 4
h Skill MA
i cf‘r"y for "Worlcer Skill' = MA (4 detail records) 6

: v for "Worker Skill' =

: fuary, 2010 /

ry for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (8 detail records
t Type Job Work

.+ Skill MA

| MA (1 detail record)

~
‘a_'

raapeen 'lvl'!‘ilnl!

Sum

Sig......" s

(e




ry for'Payment Type' = Job Work {1 detail record)

ffjry for '‘Contractor Name' = O Venkatesh (Civil) (9 detail recor

O'Chi,ta?iﬂ‘??!"‘tefi?g),,,,,,,,, -

f;;w't-?Type  OnAk
53 FH
ry for "Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record)
MA
ry for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
MH

6firy for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)

B dry for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (11 detail records)

tor Name 0.Vijaya Laxmi (Earth work)

dayi 'iﬁ-zType Dept.
i

F Skill MH

niiry for 'Worker Skill = MII (1 detail record)

ry for 'Payment Type' = Dept. {1 detail record)

i ryf_or '‘Contractor Name' = O.Vijaya Laxmi (Earth work) (1 de

ietor Name Praveen (Welder)
BiType  OnAk
£ Skill MA

ry for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records)

£ Skill MH

Sumﬁiﬁz i‘y for "‘Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records)

Sumiyary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records)

WSfmﬁ_J;ﬁg vy for 'Contractor Name' = Praveen (Welder) (4 detail records)
Co:_@t’i lctor Name Sahadeva Sahu (Civil)

Paym Q s Type - Dept.

Workkr Skill FH

Sumfidry for "Worker SKill'= FH (7 detail records)

Sumiifary for 'Contractor Name' =_Sahadeva Sahu (Civib) (13 detail re

Cont‘! ietor Name Swain Damodar

oyl Type Cpe e
wotllef skill MA

SumEm;z ry for 'Worker Skill’ = MA (1 detail record)

Suintfry for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record). .

Paym? ?11t.Type Job Work

Waorket Skill Cco

Su'zhf]ﬁ}g ry for "Worker Skill'

Skill MH

ty for "'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
ifidry for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (13 detail records)

CO (6 detail records)

WOI’% FSkill FH
Suiﬁ:ﬁ, ary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MA
; iy for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)

Wiy for "Worker Skill' =

Skill MH

MH (6 detail records)

Frrantet?

Sum 1
sum 11
Sum 1
Sum 12.5
Sum 15
Sum 28.5
Sum 285
Sum 1
Sum 1
Sum 1
Suin 2.5
Sum 2.5
Sum 5
Sum | 7
Sum 11.5
Sum 18.5
Sum 185
Sum 2
Sum z ..
Sum 6
Sum

e

—re



meht Type On Alc
vorket Skill FH
} : ry for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 13
s Skill MA
: Ary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) _ Sum 12
k Ski]l MH
Bifdry for "Worker Skill = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
ats dry for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 29
mhngry for '‘Contractor Name' = Swain Damodar (39 detail records) . Swm 135
radtor Name Syed mujeeb ahmed
atit Type On Ale
rket Skill FH
dry for 'Worker Skill'= FH (2 detail records) Sum 3
-1 Skill MA .
iy for "'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 11
et Skill MH
wary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum
gy for Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum
dry for 'Contractor Name' = Syed mujeeb ahmed (14 detail reco Sum
' Grand Total

i
i
i
‘r
i !_;
i
12 Febfuary, 2010 Page 3 of 3




KNM - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Robo silicon private limited
Material Type Rate
robo sand medium 405.6
Supplier Name Sai Vishal enterprises
Material Type Rate
20 mm Metal in cft MC 18.72
Supplier Name T.Venkatesh
Material Type Rate
~ Water Tanker 5000 Itrs 330

o\ Sth IR

12 February, 2010

Page | of |



KNM - Cement Register Report from: 35/2

Cement Reg. No

24 February, 2010

Dale Time
05-Feb-10 9:15
03-Feb-10 9:20
03-Feb-10 926
05-Feb-10 10:00
05-Feb-10 1003
(3-l'eb-10 1n45
06-Feb-10 9:15
06-Feb-10 9:20
06-Feb-10 9:25
(6-Ieb-10 9:30
06-Feb-10 935
(6-Feb-10 [0:00
06-Feb-10 11:30
(6-Feb-10 11:40
06-Feb-10 14:05
06-Feb-10 14:15
08-Feb-10 §:20
08-Feb-16 9:23
08-FFeb-10 9:30
08-Feb-10 9:35
08-Feb-10 9:40
08-leh- 10 1130
08-Ieb-10 12:30
08-Feb-10 14:35
09-1eb-10 9:40
(39-Feb-10 [4:00
(U9-Feb-10 VALY
(9-Leb-10 030
09-Feh-10 11:36
09-Feb-10 12:30
09-Feb-10 14:30
09-Feh-10 16:14)
10-Feb-10 §:20
10-I'eb-10 9:21
10-I'eb-10 9:3
10-Feb~10 10:00
10-Feb-i0 043
10-Feb-10 413
FT-feh-10 G:30

Issued For
Compound Wall
Brick Work
Compound Wall
slarter casting
Brick Work
starier casting
Compound Wall
Brick Work
Brick Work
Road casting
Road casting
Road casting
Mainhole
Compoind Wall
Brick Work
Compound Wall
Brick Work
Brick Work
Compound Wall

Road casling

Casting of columns
Stone Clading Wall

Casting ol columns

Brick Work
Columns Casting
Plastering

Brick Work

Curb Stone Casting

Brick Work
Road casting
Return rom site
3rick Work
Compourd Wall
Compound Wall

Road PCC

Stone Clading Wall

PCC
Compound Wall

Compound Wall

Ll-Feb-10 g 35 Compound Wall

L1-Feb-10 9:40

I1-Feb-10 1000

To:

Cement Grade
OpPC
OpC
QPC
OPC
OpC
OpC
opC
OPC
OpPC
Qrc
QPC
oPcC
OPC
OpC
QPC
oPC
opc
QPC
orc
QPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
QP
Orc
QPC
Qe
orc
OpPC
QPC
QPC
OpPC
opC
opc
opC
OPC
OpPC
apC
QP

OPC

PCC

Stone Clading Wail

QPC
OPC

1i/2
Rlock Mo
CA

38

CA

39

Main gate

38
CA
Road
Road
Road
CA
CA
CA

60

CA
CA
CA
38

CA
CA

CA

CA

arc

Cuantily Issued By

(4’ Security
_& Security

4_Security

N

Security
Seeuriy

':,l/Sccuril}-

Security

N

\

%ccurily
LA Seeurity
;)/ Security
;j)/Sccuril}’
3-Seeurity
(i/_SEGlII'i{}’
u/].—Securily
__,L,-—Sccuril}-'
j‘/Srccurit}‘
%ccurily

I Security
"3 -Security
/S) Seguriy
1 Security
/?. Seeurily
A
/L Seeurity

}Sccurl[y

:}/Sccurily
& Seauriy
_ASeouriy
A Security
Mcuril)-'

-3 Securlty

-
/Secmily
A Seeurity
jl/.‘sﬁuurll_\‘

Securily

Security

L
4

}Securiiy
/7/Sn:cui'i1y

2 Securily
'/LLUEEI}
ARSeCUrity

% .
& { 2 Fecurity

i T ——

4 }s;m'aly
4 _Securny

Pag

bob2



KNM - Cement Register Balance Report  Date:

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (35 detail records)
St 4]

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (360 detail records)
S - 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC (627 detail records)
Sum =361

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC (927 detail records)
Sum 0

Grand Total -361

24 February. 2010

1172

Page [ ol'l



Cement Reg. No
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949

24 February. 2010

Dale

1-Feb-10
1l-[eb-10
1i-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
i1-Feb-10
I'1-Feb-10

Time

1015

17:00

issued For
Chajja Casting
Staircase
Compound Wall
Plinth baam
Chajja Casting

Plinth beam

Cement Grade

opc
QPC
Qpe
OpPcC
GpC
QPC

Block No
38
10
A
12

38

|12

Quantity Issued By

2 Security

-

W/ Seeurity
‘/L"" Security
/2’ Security

I Seocurity
u/

%&:cum)'

(W

Chic

-~

Ad

CKED
9
c¥t < Audit

v



KNM - Hire Charges Detailed Report

Reg No
282
1283
1284
1283
1286
1287
1288
1289
1290

12491
1292
1293
1264
1203
1206
1297
1298
{299

1300

1306
1307
1308
1309

24 February. 2010

P

Date

03-Feb-10
03-Feb-10
03-Feb-10
(15-Feb-10
05-Feb-10

03-Feh-1¢
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Ich-10
(6-Feb-10
06-Feb-10)
Oo-teb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
(+6-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-I'eh-10
(6-1"eb-10
06-Feh-110
08-Feb-10
08-Feb-10
08-et-10

Equip. Owner Equip. Type

Sncha lata Tractor
Sneha fata Tractor
Sneha lata Tractor
Sneha lata Tractor

Sacha lata actor

Sncha lata Tracior
Sneha lata Tractor
Sneha lata Tractor
Sneha lata Tractor
Sneha lata Tractor
Sneha lata Tractor
Sneha lata Tractor

Sneha lata Tractor

Ashok

Sncha lata Tractor
Sneha lata Tractor
Sneha lata Tractor
Sneha lawa ‘Fractor

C.I1 Venkata Nars

Sneha lata Tractor
Sneha lata Tractor
Sncha lata Tractor

Sncha lata Tractor

Sncha lata Tractor

Sneha lala actor
Sneha lata Tractor
Sneha lata Tractor
Sneha iata Tractor

From: 5/2

Drill Machine

2

HECKED

i /Mu Audit

)

To: 11/2

Vehicle No Start
AT 420 9:49
ART 420 10:48
ART 420
ART 420 12:01
AlYT 420 12:31
ABT 420 15:13
ART 420 16:00
ARBT 420 16:45
ART 420 1719
ART 420 10:235
AR 1103
ART 420 11:34
ART 420 11:35
10:30
AT 420 12:12
ABRT 420 12:44
ART 420 1318
ABT 420 13:31
14:00
ART 420 14:33
ART 420 14:51
ABRT 420 153:25
AT 420 153:53
Al3T 420 16:14
ABRT 420 17.02
ART 420 9:52
ABT 420 10:49
ART 420 11:22

Stop
9:58

10:49
11:28
12:G7
12:32
15:14
16:01
Fa:46
17:20
10:29

1:36
18:00

Work Desc

6" Bricks shifting

Robo sand shifting

Shifting of morrum

Debris shifting

Shitting of robo sand
Shitiing ol robo sand
Shifting of robo sand
Shifting of morrum
Shilting of robe sand
Shifting of cement bags
Shifiing of Cement bags
Shiftig of robo sand
Shilling of robo sand

Miller for casting of ce road
Shifting of robo sand

4" Bricks shifting

Shilting of robo sand
Shifting ot robo sand
driliing at club house
Shifting of robo sand

6" Bricks sh

Shifting of robo sand

e

Shifting of robo sand
Shifting of robo sand
Shilting of morrum
cement bags shifting
Shitting of morrum

Shifting of robo sand

Quantity
|

Rate
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

1100
200
200
200

Units

Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per 1rip
Per Trip

Per Trip

Per Trip

Per I'rip
Per Trip
Per Trip
per day

Per Trip

Per

tip
Per Trip

Per T

Per Trip

Per Trip

Per Trip

Per Trip
Per Trip

- Trip

Per Trip

Amount
200
200
2040
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

P00
200
200
200
200

4]
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

.. Pﬁn lof 3



Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount
E mmﬂ_m.n_u,_o Snehd lata Tractor ABT 420 _M_\\HE\ I _. \\\\ m_:\Lb,w of robo sand r\_‘\\. 2({0—Per Trip 200
) wm\wﬂ O%Feb-10 - ,\_ﬁ:\ ata Tractor ABT 420 1228~ 1229 Shifling of morrum A 200-TEr Trip 200
B ~0%-Feb-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 13:05— 13:16-  Shifting of 20 m metal L 200-PerTrip 200
\S\Tm\ ~08-Feb-10 ‘As %._.Eﬂ. :\\D\Lm\\\_u\o\\\\\_:ﬂ G casting of cc road \a_\\ 1100 _per-day 1100
Jeice “8Feb-10 _Sricha lata #Tractor ABT420 13337 1320~ Shiféing of 20mm meta A2 Per Trip 200
By ~08-Feb-10 Wb%m lata -Fractor ABT 420 15,59, 16:04  Shifting o£20mm metal A~ 200 Per Trip 200
.‘G\ﬂm\ A% Feb-10 \wanrm lata Tracter ABT 420 .Ek& .EUE\ Shifting-of morrum F\\ 200 Per Trip 200
t\_,m\_\u. dmww@v-_ )] \wmﬁﬁ lata Tractor ABT 420 E\ :.\_H Shifting of morrum - 200-Per Trip 200
E-. A Feb-10 \w:m_,m lata Tractor ABT 420 _\Mﬁ\a ,_m\mm\ m:@c@.o?&_ﬂca e 200~ Per Trip 200

_\w%o\‘ ¥8-Feb-10 \v;m lata Tractor ABT 420 “18:37 1844 w:_nmaﬁm\@». 20mm metal 1 200 Rer Trip 200
r_% 0%Feb-10 g‘_mg Tractor ABT 420 18:54 _,o\bb\ Shifting of20mm metal .,W\!L Mo.m\mnn Trip 200
L2l 08-Feb-10 _Sriha lata Tractor ABT 420 19277 194 Shiftrgof 20mm metal —t 200-Per Trip 200
a &5 Feb-10 vﬁm_ lata Tractor ABT420 1929 _Wum\ Shifting-of 20mm metal L 200 Per Trip 200
m\mm.w\ . .ww\_mmc-mo m\mmmm lata Tractor ABT 420 _.m.. 9 E% m:mzwﬁm‘ow course sand m\_.\. 20QPer Trip 200
L‘mwﬁ\ \omw\wf@c-_o w&mﬂm lata Tractor ABT 420 _@.\Vw_ Em Shifti Eu\m;;oo»mma sand T 200--Per Trip 200
r\_\u‘& 09-Feb-10 yricha lata Tractor ABT 420 ,.nr.k_\m‘. V\& MJ\wm of morrum 7 200-Per Trip 200
\Q\a\% 09-Feb-10 mnm_\ alata Tractor ARBT 420 .\V.Qw rMLET w_:,m\cmwow morrum 1 2807 Per Trip 200
MMN‘ .%.mn_u;c Wmﬁ:\\&:mﬂm Tractor ABT 420 124 Las Shifang of morrum i 200_Per Trip 200

13287 _0o-Feb-f0 ,vxmmm lata Tractor ABT 420 oAb 157 Shiftarg of morrum - 200-Per Trip 200

&Qﬁ a\@@» -Feb-10 ﬁ.\wﬁm lata Tractor ABT 420 ;mLh\ $:23~"" Shifting St morrem =t 200 Per Trip 200

1330~ H9Feb-10 M:m:m lata Tractor ABT 420 827~ &38~  Stoneclading A— 200 Pes Trip 200
r&w_\ H9Feb-10 «.vﬁ_ﬁm lata Tractor ABT 420 wmbb\ . ﬁ\#\\ ’ m_:?:m of morrum A7 200 Per Trip 200

1332 09Feb-10  _Sficha lata Tractor ABT 420 922 927~ m:,_r_,:\_,m«% bended L 200-Per Trip 200

1333~ #9-Feb-10 m&m iata Tractor - ABT 420 - ; Shiftingef 40mm metal o~ 200-Per Trip 200
1334~ _B9Feb-10 Ashek™” iTler " Mijler-foreasting of cc road L 1100 perday 1100

1335 £B9-Feb-10 \.%:mr\m tata Tractor ABT 420 Shiftiag of 40mm metal = 2p0--Per Trip 200
.&w\m. Aﬁmmc-_ 0 h Spehd lata Tractor ABT 420 Shiffifig of robo sand ‘_\\\ 200 PesTrip 200
.P.\w.ﬁ “19-Feh-10 % €ha lata Tractor ABT 420 Shitting of robo sand rru.\l‘ 200 _Per Trip 200

\L\ww\m.. ~09-Feb-10 ﬁm\%m”m Tractor ABT 420 mr@b@ona cement hags — mqo\mﬂ Trip 200

1339 <09-Feb-10 Tractor - Shifting of robo sand 1 200_PerTrip 200

] s B g
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Reg No Date
9-Feb-10
& 09-Feb-10
_A9-Feb-10
_A9-Feb-10
~10-Feb-10
~10-Feb-10
~10-Feb-10
ATFeb-10
AD-Feb-10

.\%\p%%-g
10:Feb-10

“10-Feb-10
To<Feb-10
K0 Feb-10
FiFeb-10
¥0-Feb-10
¥ Feb-10
AT-Feb-10
¥1-Feb-10

\Q._umv-_ 0

.

&

R AR A ET AR KX

&

(Ve

Equip. Owner Equip. Type

W‘sﬁam

Vm‘:& lata
\wxamm lata
€,

< cha lata

f,\m\ alata

<

Sncha lata
_Snelia lata
~ §ncha lata
~&ficha lata
~Sneha lata
~Sneha tata
%:m fata
Sncha tat
Sneha lata
o
.m\:n:m fata
Sneha tata
Sneha lata
Speha lata
e
%:mrm lata
Sneha lata
"
W:a& lata

Sneha lata
—~

Tractor
Tractor
Tractos
Tractor
Teactor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractoe
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor

Tractor

Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc

ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT420

ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT420

ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420

ABT 420

ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420

14:28 E.HML\.L Shifting of bended
_wxu\ 15:36 Shifting of morrum

_m\”_\o\ m%m of morrum

o

16:
/O‘N\Vﬁ. )OVQVWEimw@bhaoqu

et

10:5 1102 Mxﬁmﬁ of morrum
HE\. M\-_\ww\ n@.&:m of morrum
.m\_\.\mdu _kw\ Shiftifig of morrum
,.\NVN 12:31—"  Shiftirg of morrum
B

29
12:57 E‘_\ Shiftinig of morrum
4

<

k&\ _% Shifling of hallow blocks
28 1595 Stone dust-shifting
%@ \ﬂ»ﬂ\ mﬁo:m.&m.w\mwzmwzm
647 16:3¢ 4 Blocks shifting
Lz:67 :“:\mamg%__a
1730~ 17:36— Shifting.efbroken bircks
1759 1805 mrﬁgaauﬁ: bircks
H20 11:28— Shiftingof robo sand
T a5 4= HaTlow blocks shifting
14411548 4" allew Blooks shifting
1545~ 1548 Clading-stones shifting

pg 144 200 Metal shifting
T

Quantity

FIRH R

&x&%y

12 February, 2010

Rate Units

200" Per Trip
b %\19 Trip

Woo Per Trip
206Per Trip

2007 Per Trip
208~ Per Trip
200-Per Trip
200 Fer Trip
206~Per Trip
200.Per Trip
206-—Per Trip
290 Per Teip
20QPer Trip
200-Per Trip
206~ Per Trip
206~ Per Trip
200 Per Trip
206 Per Trip
200 PerTrip
200 Per Frip
200_PerTrip

Amount
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
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KNM - General Materials Inward Table Report

Inward No
1409
1410
1411
[411
1411
1412
1413
1414
1415
1416
1417
1418
1418
1419
1420
1421
1422
1423
1424
1425
1426
1427
1428
1428
1428 -~
1428
1428
[428
1429
1429
1430
1430

12 February, 2010

Date
05-Feb-10
05-Feb-10
05-Feb-10
05-Feb-10
05-Feb-10
05-Feb-10
05-Feb-10
05-Feb-10
05-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
06-Feb-10
08-Feb-10
09-Feb-10
(9-Feb-10
10-Feb-10
10-Feb-10
[0-Feb-10
1{-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
1 [-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
I1-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10

Time
190:00
10:06
10:06
[0:06
10:06
14:15
16:55
16:55
18:00
[7:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
[7:50
18:15
17:26
17:26

9:30
12:29
15:00

G:05
10:03
10:05

10:05
10:05
[0:03
10:05
10:06
10:06
13:00
13:00

Supplier
Veerabhadra sw
Ramesh hardwar
Ramesh hardwar
Ramesh hardwar
Ramesh hardwar
<na§5§9m sw
Maruthy ptpe in
Head ofice
Veerabhadra sw
SOB.

Ezzy Internation
Shubham enterp
Shubham enterp
Praful sanitary
Johan son tiles
Bindal iron and
Anisha Associat
Head office

Sai Enterprises
Sai Enterprises
Sai Enlerprises
Sat Enterprises
Nidhi Eaterprise
Nidhi Enterprise
Nidhi Enterprise
Nidhi Enterprise
Nidhi Enterprise
Nidhi Enterprise
Patel & <o

Patel & co
Ramesh hardwar
Ramesl: hardwar

Category

From:

512

Item Desc
Solid Biocks
Binding wire
Satak bottles bond
Thread

Bombay Nail
Solid Blocks
RCEC Coilars
CPU (ACER)
Solid Blocks

L angle

Hand Gloves
Hacksaw blade
Hacksaw blade
Nipple

Tiles Marbonite
MS Angle
Anchor set

Gate pass book
Solid Blocks
Solid Blocks
Solid Blocks
Solid Blocks
Metal box
Metal box

Metal box
Metal box
Metal box
Metal box
Dambar washers
J-Bolt

PVC Bend

PV Door- Y-

To:

Size
6"X8"X16

small

Ao A
6"X8"X16
&

6"X8"X16
11/2"x6m

single
double
172"
252
172"
tkg

4"x8"x 16"
4"x8"x16"
4"x8"x16"
4"x8"x16"
12way
Bway
Gway
4way
3way

2way

M2

Quantity
600

1G

6

6

3

600

88

1

600

106
160
50

224

— =

500
501
502
500

N e e,

Units Brand DC No
nos \ 045
kgs \ 187
nos \. 197
nos \ 197
kgs \ 197
nos \ 050
nos \
nos \ 12856
nos (33
lengths \
Pair _" 0248
pieces .\ 12346
pieces \ 12346
nos 4167
woxa\ 6740
nos .7 1774
nos ~7 244
nos =7 12861
nos x 627
nos ~ 628
nos \ 629
nos x 631
nos \x 480
nos 480
nos R 480
nos \ 430
nos 480
nos \ 480
Boxes \
108 \
nos \
nos \
T

o

e ez

Received b

V. No Del By
APIW 66  Srinivas Security
APO9 BN Yadagiri  Security
APOS BN  Yadagiri  Securtity
APO9BN  VYadagiri  Securtity
APO9 BN  Yadagiri  Securtity
AP9 W G6 Srinivas  Security
AP13X 99 Shiva Security
AP13 X 99 Shiva Security
AP9 W99 Srinivas Security
Apl3 X 99 shiva Security
APL3 X 46 Shiva Security
AP13 X 46 Shiva Security
AP13 X 46 Shiva Security
AP13 X 46 Shiva Security
Apl9W 5  Laxman Security
AP29 T 9% Shiva Security
APO29 T 9 Shiva Security
AP29 T 99 Shiva Security
APL3 ¥V 37 Laxman Security
API3 V37 Laxman Security ©
AP13V 37 Laxman Security
APISV 37 Laxman Security
AP29 T 99 Yakub Security
AP29 1T 9% Yakub Security
AP29T 99 Yakub Security
AP29T 99 Yakub Security
AP29T 99 Yakub Security
APZ9T 99 Yakub Security
API0 AJ 8 Saidinesh  Security
API0AJS Saidinesh  Security
API0AJ8 Saidinesh  Security
AP10 A8 Saidinesh  Security

w.‘ B

]

|

iy




Inward No
1431
1432
1433
1433
1433
1433
1433
1433
1433

12 February, 2010

Date
11-Feb-10
1 [-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-1¢
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
11-Feb-10
[1-Feb-10
11-Fch-10

Time
19:15
19:15
19:15
19:15
19:15
19:15
19:15
19:15
19:15

Supplier

Sri laxmi enterpr
Shubham enterp
Shbham enterpri
Shbham enterpri
Shbham eaterpri
Shbham eaterpri
Shbham enterpri
Shbham enterpri
Shbham enterpri

Category

Ttem Desc

MNail

MER-Bex {F losd
PVC Pipe

PVC Pipe

PVC Bend
Junction Box

Insulation tape
Wooden Box
PVC Bend

Size Quantity Units  Brand DC No
212" 15 £gs 772 -
2pede Gebsdogr 4 wos \ _ @Wﬁ\.ﬂ
2mm 8 nos \ 12357,123
1. 2mm 160 lengths \ 12357,123
I 200 nos 12357,123
dway 200 nos \ 12357,123
20 nos \\\ 12357,123
8"X16" & nos v 12357123
1L/4" & nos 12357,123

V. No Del. By Received b
AP28TY9 Yakub Security
AP26T99 Yakub Security
AP29T 99 Yakub Security
AP29T 99 Yakub Security
AP29 T99 Yakub Security
AP29T99 Yakub Security
AP29T99 Yakub Security
AP29 T 99 Yakub Security
AP29T 99 Yakub Security

Page 2 of 2
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KNM - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 5/2 1172

Inward No Date Time Supplier Mafterial Type Quantity Vehicle No Delivered By Received By Amount )
mw&@;. ﬁar-_o 11:11 o.glm..:.mno: private limi{ Rmvwm:m medium &gm %\ﬁiu@ .Ww.n@.\ Security 6467.292 \\
24 §5Feb-10 &J\Wm&@\m_w_moou private finit  robo-saiid medium 18 805 API9 TA-4459  Party— mnam\_.a 7627.308
25 68 Feb-10 § Sai Vistial enterprises éﬁ_ in ¢ft MC " N__E\%.w V0944~ Party— Security Eww\\
736 _08<Feb-10 ._\maa_ Vishal enterprises 20 marMetal in oft MC 60 API3V 0944 Party — Secufily 7488,
.ﬁw HFeb-10 930-T.Vopkatesh Watee Fatlker S000 ltrs AAPISN QU2 Party " Securfty” 330,
“_.Wm I\u_;\_o_u,_o TEO08 H<€m8wr imﬁo\_ﬁnw:_&ﬂ 5000 ltrs A-APISN om\m.u\\. Party Security wuo\
729~ 1T Feb-10 _k\.wwo\\fwgaaw: Water Tanker 5000 ltrs _LAPISNOQ3Z - Partg— Security 330 /7
136 Ti-Feb-10 @M\aﬁ&&@: Water-Tanker 5000 ltrs —-APISN 0032~ Party— " Security 330 /
231 T1-Feb-10 14,23 Venkatésh __ Water Tanker 5000 Itrs __L.aP1S %ﬁ.\_ Party——- Seeurity 330 \
w@&-a 15:457 T Vepkatesh Water Tanker S000 Itrs A-APISN 0032~ Party ~—  Security™ 330 o

33 .-11-Feb-10 16:28-T Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 ttrs A—AP15N Q03 “Party Security 330

o oot .\? nkajes s 0032 - seour -
734 - Ti-Feh-11) _M\.\f\q@%ﬁmr %ﬂ\ﬁmswma 5000 ltrs E&.Z 0032 Party Security 330
35~ 41-Feb-10 1758 T.Ven i Wates-Tanker 5000 ltrs 1_APISN 0032 Pa Security- 330
M\ 'Ew Eﬁﬂ\ a\ﬂv | \ 52 "y curity .\

2 February, 2010
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